

7 M A C T 926/23
UMA SINGH @ PARTAP (D.I) Vs. SURAJ

12.07.2024

Present: None for petitioner.
Noen for respondents.

The report of concerned IO not received back.

Issue BW in the sum of Rs.5,000/- against IO on filing of PF to be executed through concerned SHO, returnable for NDOH.

A cost of Rs.20,000/- is imposed upon concerned IO for not filing the report.

Put up for filing the report of IO on 12.08.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
12.07.2024